
przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci

children arrival children arrival children arrival children arrival children arrival

śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie

breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast

9.00-9.15 poranna gimnastyka 9.00-9.15 poranna gimnastyka 9.00-9.15 poranna gimnastyka 9.00-9.15 poranna gimnastyka 9.00-9.15 poranna gimnastyka

10.30-11.15 English lesson N

11.15-11.30 przekąska / snack

przekąska przekąska przekąska przekąska

snack snack snack snack

plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw

playground MM, KR, RP playground MM, KR, RP playground playground KR, RP
blok edu. w jęz. 

polskim RP
rytmika PL rytmika ANG

blok edu. w jęz. pol 

RP

Polish lesson rhythmics in Polish rhythmics in English
didactic classes in 

Polish

obiad obiad obiad obiad obiad

dinner dinner dinner dinner dinner

plac zabaw
czytanie KR playground MM, KR, RP czytanie KR

reading reading

przekąska przekąska przekąska przekąska przekąska

snack snack snack snack snack

piosenki i zabawy piosenki i zabawy piosenki i zabawy piosenki i zabawy piosenki i zabawy 

w jęz. polskim i 

angielskim /

w jęz. polskim i 

angielskim /

w jęz. polskim i 

angielskim /

w jęz. polskim i 

angielskim /

w jęz. polskim i 

angielskim /

plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw

songs, games in 

Polish and English /

songs, games in 

Polish and English /

songs, games in 

Polish and English /

songs, games in 

Polish and English /

songs, games in 

Polish and English /

playground playground playground playground playground

przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II

snack II snack II snack II snack II snack II

do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci

till 18.00 children departure till 18.00 children departure till 18.00 children departure till 18.00 children departure till 18.00 children departure

N - Nabila Ibrahim  RP - Renata Służyńska - Pusz   KR - Katarzyna Rabczuk  MM - Mariam Magradze KK - Klaudia Korpowska

15.20-15.30

8.30-9.00

maths MM
9.15-10.15

9.15-10.00

10.30-11.15

14.00-14.45

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.15

13.15-13.50

12.15-13.15

11.30-12.15

11.15-11.30

13.15-13.5013.15-13.50

7.30-8.30

CZWARTEK | THURSDAY

15.20-15.30

PIĄTEK | FRIDAY

7.30-8.30

8.30-9.008.30-9.00

GRUPA 6B Renata Służyńska-Pusz, Katarzyna Rabczuk

PONIEDZIAŁEK | MONDAY

7.30-8.30 7.30-8.307.30-8.30

WTOREK | TUESDAY ŚRODA | WEDNESDAY

12.30-13.00

17.00-17.15

15.20-15.30

15.30-17.00

15.20-15.30 15.20-15.30

15.30-17.00

14.00-14.45
14.00-15.20

17.00-17.15 17.00-17.15 17.00-17.15

8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00

11.15-11.30

11.15-12.15

12.45-13.15

11.00-11.15 11.30-12.00

12.00-12.45

Polish lesson

10.30-11.15 English lesson N

12.15-13.15

blok edu. w jęz. 

polskim RP

12.30-13.15

17.00-17.15

play time

14.45-15.20 14.45-15.20 14.30-15.10 14.30-15.15 czytanie RP

14.00-14.30

Science KR

Science KR Mindfulness KK

15.30-17.0015.30-17.00 15.30-17.00

czytanie RP 14.00-14.30

13.15-13.50

art&craft KR9.30-10.30

English lesson N

psed KR

10.30-11.15 English lesson N

gimn.korekcyjna

corrective gymn.

blok edu. w jęz. 

polskim RP

blok edu. w jęz. pol 

RP

maths MM
9.15-10.15

9.15-10.00

11.30-12.15

English lesson N

13.15-13.50


